DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 G6AF — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706—5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
ITEM PART No. dTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No.  OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0Op3E91 1 BODY MOULONG 63 NBN 2 ME PLAIN NUT
2 C4020 1 LIFTING HANDLE 64 N3N 2 MJ NUT
3 MaXzoBPP 2 Ma8x2D PUOZI PANHEAD SCREW E5 N4wB 2 M4 HRASS WASHER
4 MEWSP 1 M3 SPRING WASHER & NDBWSP 2 M3 SPRNG WASHER
b SBAG&G1S 1 Mex16 NYLON SCREW BLACK 67 I3—16XZ—4W 2 3/16" x 3/4" WASHER
s Dosdn i WGTOR COVER ASSEMBLY oE SHISA4P i VICTOR FRANCE LABEL
7 MaxEsc 1 M4x3 TRILQBE PCZ HEAR SCREW e9 NBN 2 M8 PLAIN NUT
& De/ai 1 MOTCR ASSY 70 GSHIZEBO 1 2CR4—-21D START RELAY
& D0797 1 MOTOR PULLEY 31.5mm 71 Niow T 1 MID x 1D WASHER THKK
10 AWH1815 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
11 NBW 2 N8 PLAIN WASHER
12 €403 1 WCLINTING BLOCK
13 D03 1 SPRING PLATE
14 MBXBOSC 2 W8x80 SOTKET CAP SCREW
15 £40Q03 1 SPRING ASSEMELY
14 MBX3I0SC 1 MEBExJD SDCKET CAFP SCREW
17 SBI523a 1 2D W CAPACITDR
418 0OD=Ean 1 EWITCH PLATE ASSEMBLY
19 M3IX109P 2 MIx1> POZI PANHEAOD SCREW
20 M4X105FE 2 M4x1> BRASS PGZI PANHEAOD SCREW
21 MAX18CEK 4 M4x15 POZI COUNTERSUNK
22 SBIB49Y 1 7 ANP DOIRCUIT BREAKER
23 5BIBZ2Z7 1 aP W CAPAQITDR
Z4 MAXIOSP 1 W4ax10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
Z5 5SBISB11 1 ‘P CuP
26 ODEA1A 1 REAR COVER
27 MOX1ZEPP 2 Wix1Z PQZ PANHEAD SCREW BLACK
28 MIX1arpP 7 WSx10 PQZ PANHEAD SCREW
29 4028 1 WAIN FRAME
30 Mi2w 4 M1Z PLAN WASHER
31 983888 2 WAVED WASHER
32 SH3005/A 27 STARLOCK CAP
33 S88742 2 WHEEL 120mm HLACK
34 DOs83 1 BELT GUARD
& MAEX20CHS 2 NBx2Q NYLON CHEESEHEAD SCREW
38 MsSX1ZPPB 2 Mix12Z POZI PANHEAD SCREW HLACK
%7 0ODpaa2 2 CASTOR FRAME COVER
28 MI1DX&EHBR 2 MiOxE%S HEX HEAD BOLT
23 C403B 2 CASTOR SPACER
40 5HEB132 2 ODUBLE WHEELED CASTCR
41 MIDNSH 2 M10 BINX STFF NUT
4Z 3SBI3ESE 1 22048 CRIVE BELT
43 OD368 1 DRIVE PLATE RETAINER
44 MOX40CSK-3H 4 M8x40 CQUNTERSWNK SICKET HEAD SCREW
44 M2ANH 1 M2D HALF NJT
46 MZAWsH 1 W20 SHAKEPRCOF WASHER
47 D877 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY
4an DOB11 i DRIVE PLATE PULLEY ASSY
49 A2062 1 PULLEY PACKING WASHER
50 MIX10SP 2z M3x10 POZI PANHEAD SCREW
51 DC2%4 1 WEIGHT
MBX355H z MEx35 HEX HEAD BOLT
B3 MEAWSP 4 MH SPRING WASHER
B4 OD402 3 MOTCOR NOLNTING STUD
BA  A1B&S 1 SPRING RETAINER
b6 A1B&I 1 SPRING A30x54
B7 0OD443 1 MOTGR PLLAR STUD
oA M&W 1 MO PLAIN WASHER
B MEX9QSC 1 MExID SDCKET CAFP SCREW
60 A2D41 2 OVERTRAVEL STOP
81 MAXZoEH 2 Max20 HEX HEAD BOLT
62 G4027 1 GASTOR FRAME

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION
ABARTON 02/02/04 10:19  PL393—1 MD17 UK DRIVE ASSEMBLY 240V

2




